
Vehicle Request
 

Requast 

A-1 

[004900, 
004901, 
o04902, 
004903, 
004904, 
004905, 
0049061 

Bureau 

Bureau Of
 
Transportation
 

Description of 
New Vehicle 

Seven (7) Hybrid 
Aerials 

Gomments 

The Bureau of Transportation has seven 
Aerial trucks that are due for scheduled 
replacement. The old trucks are beyond 
there economic life cycle. The new trucks 
are more efficient in design and witl emit 
less green house gases over their life. 

Details 

Addition to tlre Fleet? 

LeaseiRental? 
Uoorade?
 
SUV?
 
SUVApproved by CAO?
 

Anticipated Capitalor 
Lease/Rental Cost? (See 
Financial lmpact Staiement 
for Ooerational Exoenses) 
Funding Source? 
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$1,603,000.00 
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http:1,603,000.00

